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2 |DESCRIPTION ITEM_DESC ITEM_COUNT PERCENTAGE TOTAL_VOTES
3 |Presidential Choices Ted Cruz 228 25.31 901
4 |Presidential Choices Ben Carson 179 19.87

5 [Presidential Choices Mike Huckabee 108 11.99

6 [Presidential Choices Rick Santorum 87 9.66

7 |Presidential Choices Bobby Jindal 63 6.99

8 |Presidential Choices Rand Paul 63 6.99

9 [Presidential Choices Marco Rubio 30 3.33

10 |Presidential Choices Rick Perry 29 3.22

11 [Presidential Choices Mitt Romney 25 2.77

12 |Presidential Choices Scott Walker 17 1.89

13 |Presidential Choices Mike Pence 16 1.78

14 |Presidential Choices Write In Candidate 13 1.44

15 |Presidential Choices Michele Bachmann 11 1.22

16 |Presidential Choices Paul Ryan 10 1.11

17 |Presidential Choices Sarah Palin 9 1.00

18 |Presidential Choices Mike Lee 3 0.33

19 [Presidential Choices Jeb Bush 2 0.22

20 [Presidential Choices Rob Portman 2 0.22
21 |Presidential Choices Joe Biden 1 0.11
22 |Presidential Choices Chris Christie 1 0.11
23 |Presidential Choices Hillary Clinton 1 0.11
24 |Presidential Choices Mary Fallin 0 0.00
25 [Presidential Choices Susana Martinez 0 0.00
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Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices
Vice President Choices

Ben Carson

Ted Cruz
Bobby Jindal
Michele Bachmann
Rick Santorum
Rand Paul

Mike Huckabee
Marco Rubio
Paul Ryan

Scott Walker
Rick Perry
Sarah Palin
Mike Pence
Write In Candidate
Mike Lee

Mitt Romney
Susana Martinez
Jeb Bush

Rob Portman
Chris Christie
Mary Fallin

Joe Biden
Hillary Clinton
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22.31
13.65
10.88
10.43
8.55
5.44
4.88
4.77
3.55
2.66
2.22
2.00
2.00
1.78
1.55
0.78
0.67
0.44
0.44
0.33
0.22
0.00
0.00
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Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue
Number 1 Issue

Protecting Religious Liberty
Pro-life/Abortion

National Security

Repealing Obamacare
Government Spending
Judicial Nominations
Protecting Natural Marriage
Immigration

2nd Amendment

Balanced Budget Amendment
Permanent Family Tax Relief
Education

349
172
124
57
50
36
32
24
14
12
12
10

38.73
19.09
13.76
6.33
5.55
4.00
3.55
2.66
1.55
1.33
1.33
1.11
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Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue
Number 2 Issue

Pro-life/Abortion

Protecting Religious Liberty
Protecting Natural Marriage
Repealing Obamacare
National Security
Government Spending
Immigration

Judicial Nominations

2nd Amendment

Education

Balanced Budget Amendment
Permanent Family Tax Relief

212
147
96
92
91
68
52
39
30
22
21
17

23.53
16.32
10.65
10.21
10.10
7.55
5.77
4.33
3.33
2.44
2.33
1.89
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Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue
Number 3 Issue

Protecting Natural Marriage
Repealing Obamacare
Protecting Religious Liberty
National Security
Government Spending
Pro-life/Abortion

Judicial Nominations
Immigration

2nd Amendment

Education

Balanced Budget Amendment
Permanent Family Tax Relief

144
122
115
107
85
79
59
46
44
42
25
25

15.98
13.54
12.76
11.88
9.43
8.77
6.55
5.11
4.88
4.66
2.77
2.77




