	В	D	E	F	G	Н
1				·		
2	DESCRIPTION	ITEM_DESC	ITEM_COUNT	PERCENTAGE		TOTAL_VOTES
3	Presidential Choices	Ted Cruz	228	25.31		901
4	Presidential Choices	Ben Carson	179	19.87		
5	Presidential Choices	Mike Huckabee	108	11.99		
6	Presidential Choices	Rick Santorum	87	9.66		
7	Presidential Choices	Bobby Jindal	63	6.99		
8	Presidential Choices	Rand Paul	63	6.99		
9	Presidential Choices	Marco Rubio	30	3.33		
10	Presidential Choices	Rick Perry	29	3.22		
11	Presidential Choices	Mitt Romney	25	2.77		
12	Presidential Choices	Scott Walker	17	1.89		
13	Presidential Choices	Mike Pence	16	1.78		
14	Presidential Choices	Write In Candidate	13	1.44		
15	Presidential Choices	Michele Bachmann	11	1.22		
16	Presidential Choices	Paul Ryan	10	1.11		
17	Presidential Choices	Sarah Palin	9	1.00		
18	Presidential Choices	Mike Lee	3	0.33		
19	Presidential Choices	Jeb Bush	2	0.22		
20	Presidential Choices	Rob Portman	2	0.22		
21	Presidential Choices	Joe Biden	1	0.11		
22	Presidential Choices	Chris Christie	1	0.11		
23	Presidential Choices	Hillary Clinton	1	0.11		
24	Presidential Choices	Mary Fallin	0	0.00		
25	Presidential Choices	Susana Martinez	0	0.00		
26						
27						
28						

	В	D	E	F	G	Н
29	Vice President Choices	Ben Carson	201	22.31		
30	Vice President Choices	Ted Cruz	123	13.65		
31	Vice President Choices	Bobby Jindal	98	10.88		
32	Vice President Choices	Michele Bachmann	94	10.43		
33	Vice President Choices	Rick Santorum	77	8.55		
34	Vice President Choices	Rand Paul	49	5.44		
35	Vice President Choices	Mike Huckabee	44	4.88		
36	Vice President Choices	Marco Rubio	43	4.77		
37	Vice President Choices	Paul Ryan	32	3.55		
38	Vice President Choices	Scott Walker	24	2.66		
39	Vice President Choices	Rick Perry	20	2.22		
40	Vice President Choices	Sarah Palin	18	2.00		
41	Vice President Choices	Mike Pence	18	2.00		
42	Vice President Choices	Write In Candidate	16	1.78		
43	Vice President Choices	Mike Lee	14	1.55		
44	Vice President Choices	Mitt Romney	7	0.78		
45	Vice President Choices	Susana Martinez	6	0.67		
46	Vice President Choices	Jeb Bush	4	0.44		
47	Vice President Choices	Rob Portman	4	0.44		
48	Vice President Choices	Chris Christie	3	0.33		
49	Vice President Choices	Mary Fallin	2	0.22		
50	Vice President Choices	Joe Biden	0	0.00		
51	Vice President Choices	Hillary Clinton	0	0.00		
52						
53						
54						
55						
56						

	В	D	E	F	G	Н
57	Number 1 Issue	Protecting Religious Liberty	349	38.73		
58	Number 1 Issue	Pro-life/Abortion	172	19.09		
59	Number 1 Issue	National Security	124	13.76		
60	Number 1 Issue	Repealing Obamacare	57	6.33		
61	Number 1 Issue	Government Spending	50	5.55		
62	Number 1 Issue	Judicial Nominations	36	4.00		
63	Number 1 Issue	Protecting Natural Marriage	32	3.55		
64	Number 1 Issue	Immigration	24	2.66		
65	Number 1 Issue	2nd Amendment	14	1.55		
66	Number 1 Issue	Balanced Budget Amendment	12	1.33		
67	Number 1 Issue	Permanent Family Tax Relief	12	1.33		
68	Number 1 Issue	Education	10	1.11		
69						
70						
71						
72						
73						
74						
75						
76						
77						
78						
79						
80						
81						
82						
83						
84						

	В	D	E	F	G	Н
85 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Pro-life/Abortion	212	23.53		
86 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Protecting Religious Liberty	147	16.32		
87 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Protecting Natural Marriage	96	10.65		
88 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Repealing Obamacare	92	10.21		
89 Nur	mber 2 Issue	National Security	91	10.10		
90 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Government Spending	68	7.55		
91 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Immigration	52	5.77		
92 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Judicial Nominations	39	4.33		
93 Nun	nber 2 Issue	2nd Amendment	30	3.33		
94 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Education	22	2.44		
95 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Balanced Budget Amendment	21	2.33		
96 Nur	mber 2 Issue	Permanent Family Tax Relief	17	1.89		
97						
98						
99						
100						
101						
102						

	В	D	E	F	G	Н
113	Number 3 Issue	Protecting Natural Marriage	144	15.98		
114	Number 3 Issue	Repealing Obamacare	122	13.54		
115	Number 3 Issue	Protecting Religious Liberty	115	12.76		
116	Number 3 Issue	National Security	107	11.88		
117	Number 3 Issue	Government Spending	85	9.43		
118	Number 3 Issue	Pro-life/Abortion	79	8.77		
119	Number 3 Issue	Judicial Nominations	59	6.55		
120	Number 3 Issue	Immigration	46	5.11		
121	Number 3 Issue	2nd Amendment	44	4.88		
122	Number 3 Issue	Education	42	4.66		
123	Number 3 Issue	Balanced Budget Amendment	25	2.77		
124	Number 3 Issue	Permanent Family Tax Relief	25	2.77		